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Induction Tutor Drop-ins (Appropriate Body and ECTE)
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CENTRE FOR
EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP

Each half-term we host an online drop-in session for Induction Tutors working with us on the ECTE programme. These informal sessions offer an
opportunity to ask questions, learn from colleagues and find out more about the key activities in the programme. A short overview of the ECF
Module activities occurs at each Drop-in from 4:15pm. Once per term, colleagues from our Appropriate Body Services join from 4:45-5:30 pm

to support with statutory assessment queries. Joining instructions are sent via email or available on request at ecf@eastlondontsh.org.

Event
Autumn 1 IT Drop- In
Autumn 2 IT and AB Drop- In

Spring 1 IT Drop-In
Spring 2 IT and AB Drop- In

Summer 1 IT Drop-In
Summer 2 IT and AB Drop-In

Induction Tutor Forum end of year
celebration

Day
Weds
Weds

Weds
Weds

Weds
Weds

Thursday

Date

10/09/2025
26/11/2025

07/01/2026
18/03/2026

29/04/2026
10/06/2026

09/07/2026

Start Time
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00

09:30

End Time
17:00
17:30

17:00
17:30

17:00
17:30

13:30

Venue
Online
Online

Online
Online

Online
Online

In-person.
The venue will be
confirmed in email invites



mailto:ecf@eastlondontsh.org

