



Induction Tutor Drop-ins (Appropriate Body and ECTE)

Each half-term we host an online drop-in session for Induction Tutors working with us on the ECTE programme. These informal sessions offer an opportunity to ask questions, learn from colleagues and find out more about the key activities in the programme. A short overview of the ECF Module activities occurs at each Drop-in from 4:15pm. Once per term, colleagues from our Appropriate Body Services join from 4:45–5:30 pm to support with statutory assessment queries. Joining instructions are sent via email or available on request at ecf@eastlondontsh.org.

Event	Day	Date	Start Time	End Time	Venue
Autumn 1 IT Drop- In	Weds	10/09/2025	16:00	17:00	Online
Autumn 2 IT and AB Drop- In	Weds	26/11/2025	16:00	17:30	Online
Spring 1 IT Drop-In	Weds	07/01/2026	16:00	17:00	Online
Spring 2 IT and AB Drop- In	Weds	18/03/2026	16:00	17:30	Online
Summer 1 IT Drop-In	Weds	29/04/2026	16:00	17:00	Online
Summer 2 IT and AB Drop-In	Weds	10/06/2026	16:00	17:30	Online
Induction Tutor Forum end of year celebration	Thursday	09/07/2026	09:30	13:30	In-person. The venue will be confirmed in email invites